Akkumulatortolto és motorindito
BC-230/25 AMP 12/24V
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Additional Information

Cikkszam

EAN 13

Sly (kg)

Hossz (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)
Halodzati fesziiltség (V)
Charging voltage (V)
Charging current (A)
Starting aid

Battery capacity (Ah)

Windings

77006-1

08712418291643

10.500000

315

280

240

230V /50Hz/1Ph

12/24V

21

Nem

40 - 400
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